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29 May 1969

Mesars Bunkall, Clay & Company,
Barristers and Solicitors,
P.0. Box 21,

OPCTIKI.

Attention: Mr Harvey

Dear Sirs,

WAIOTAHI 393C SECTION 1 &
WAIOTAHI 393C SECTION 2

Please refer to our letter of 14 May 1969. We have
now received an estimate from the Chief Surveyor for
survey of the above blocks. His estimate ia $332.00.

Would you please arrange to have $332,00 deposited

in this office and when this is received we will then
issue the survey requisition.

Yours faithfully,

(P. R. Hunt)
for Registrar



Walotahi C.C.
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15 August 1969
Messrs Bunkall, Clay & Company,
Barristers & Solicitors,

P.0, Box 21,
OPOTIKI,

Attention: MNr Harvey

Dear Sirs,

WAIOTAHI %97C SECTION 4 & WAIOTAHI 393C
2

I refer to my letter dated 29 May 1969, Flease
advise what progress has been made regarding the collecting
of $332 for survey of the above blocks, Would you also
Please advise whether or not you want this survey to
continue.

Tours faithfully,

(P. R. Hunt)
for Registrar
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P.O. BOX 21

BUNKALL CLAY & CO.

TELEPHONE 248 & 249
BARRISTERS & SOLICITORS

J. F. D. PATTERSON, LL.B.
B. R. HARVEY, LL.B,
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the Registrar, 20 AUG 1969
Haoriland Court,
Private Bag,
ROTORUA.

PN
i

Dear isir,

re: laiotahi 3%93C Section 1 and
Section 2 Your reference
Uaiotahi CC

Referring to your letter of the 15th hupust we wish to
advice Lhat we do not wish the survey to proceed.

Yours faithfully,
BUNKALL CLAY & CO.
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22 August 1969

The Chilef Surveyor,
Fo G, lox 589,
GISBORNE,

WATOTAI 93C1 an
Your Ref 20 1

With reference to your memorandum of 20
Mny 1969 the Solicitors acting for the owners
of the above block advise that they do not now
wish this survey to proceed,

-
(Pe Ry Hunt)
for Registrar



